
HANUMAKONDA DISTRICT - SGT TO SA PROMOTION VACANCIES FORMAT (1:1) - AUGUST 2025
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800152 GOVT. HS PRACTICING GOVT SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 2 HS 0 0 386 182 568

2 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800242 GOVT. HS SUBEDARI GOVT SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 206 143 349

3 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800117 GOVT. HS (G) LASHKAR BAZAR GOVT SA- Biology TM GIRLS 1 0 HS 0 0 0 309 309

4 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800118 GOVT. HS BASITH NAGAR GOVT SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 90 43 133

5 HANUMAKONDA KHAZIPET 36120700813 GOVT.HS (B) KZPT GOVT SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 96 15 111

1 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800242 GOVT. HS SUBEDARI GOVT SA - English TM CO-EDU 2 0 HS 0 0 206 143 349

2 HANUMAKONDA KHAZIPET 36120700812 GOVT.HS KAZIPET(JAGEER) GOVT SA - English TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 101 65 166

1 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800152 GOVT. HS PRACTICING GOVT SA -Physics TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 386 182 568

1 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800117 GOVT. HS (G) LASHKAR BAZAR GOVT SA -Social TM GIRLS 1 1 HS 0 0 0 309 309

2 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800119 GOVT. HS (G) PP GOVT SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 53 81 134

3 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800118 GOVT. HS BASITH NAGAR GOVT SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 90 43 133

1 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800240 GOVT. UPS SUBEDARI GOVT SA- Biology UM CO-EDU 1 0 UPS 21 8 0 0 0

1 HANUMAKONDA HANAMKONDA 36120800119 GOVT. HS (G) PP GOVT SA -Social UM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 53 81 134

1 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120501305 ZPHS SIDDAPUR LB SA -Telugu TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 72 37 109

2 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120100202 ZPHS BHEEMDEVARPALLY LB SA -Telugu TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 76 7 83

3 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400905 ZPHS (B) UPPAL LB SA -Telugu TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 39 29 68

4 HANUMAKONDA NADIKUDA 36111600702 MPUPS CHOUTUPARTHY LB SA -Telugu TM CO-EDU 1 0 UPS 28 3 0 0 0

5 HANUMAKONDA SHAYAMPET 36110200206 ZPHS GANGIRENI GUDEM LB SA -Telugu TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 26 1 27

6 HANUMAKONDA ATMAKUR 36110500101 MPUPS MALKAPET LB SA -Telugu TM CO-EDU 1 0 UPS 15 4 0 0 0

1 HANUMAKONDA KHAZIPET 36120700708 MPPS MADIKONDA LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 228 0 0 0 0

2 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120600902 MPPS KASHA GUDEM LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 64 0 0 0 0

3 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120100702 MPPS MULKANOOR LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 63 0 0 0 0

4 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120501701 MPPS PEGADAPALLY LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 62 0 0 0 0

5 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120601001 MPPS PEDDAPENDIAL LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 61 0 0 0 0

6 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100902 MPPS KAKKIRALAPALLY LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 60 0 0 0 0

7 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100802 MPPS PANTHINI LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 56 0 0 0 0

8 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400701 MPPS VANGAPALLY LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 52 0 0 0 0

9 HANUMAKONDA SHAYAMPET 36110200801 MPPS SHAYAMPET LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 52 0 0 0 0

10 HANUMAKONDA VELAIR 36120200202 MPPS ERRABELLI LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 52 0 0 0 0
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11 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120401201 MPPS GUDUR LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 51 0 0 0 0

12 HANUMAKONDA VELAIR 36120200401 MPPS PEECHARA LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 48 0 0 0 0

13 HANUMAKONDA ELKATHURTHI 36120300501 MPPS ELKATHURTHI LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 44 0 0 0 0

14 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120600501 MPPS DHARMASAGAR (B) LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 43 0 0 0 0

15 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120101201 MPPS MALLARAM LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 33 0 0 0 0

16 HANUMAKONDA ATMAKUR 36110501001 MPPS HOUSEBUZURG LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 28 0 0 0 0

17 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120601301 MPPS UNIKICHARLA LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 25 0 0 0 0

18 HANUMAKONDA VELAIR 36120200701 MPPS MALLIKUDURLA LB PSHM TM CO-EDU 1 0 PS 20 0 0 0 0

1 HANUMAKONDA KHAZIPET 36120700711 ZPHS MADIKONDA LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 193 139 332

2 HANUMAKONDA PARKAL 36110101927 ZPHS (G) PARKAL LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 110 63 173

3 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100806 ZPHS PANTHINI LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 2 0 HS 0 0 74 61 135

4 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100302 ZPHS VENKATAPUR LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 59 50 109

5 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100206 ZPHS KONDAPARTHY LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 57 43 100

6 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100704 ZPHS PUNNEL LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 52 37 89

7 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120500905 ZPHS NAGARAM LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 33 31 64

8 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100604 ZPHS SINGARM LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 43 10 53

9 HANUMAKONDA SHAYAMPET 36110200808 ZPHS SHAYAMPET LB SA- Biology TM BOYS 1 0 HS 0 0 53 0 53

10 HANUMAKONDA ELKATHURTHI 36120301103 ZPHS BAOPET LB SA- Biology TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 13 12 25

1 HANUMAKONDA DAMERA 36110301009 ZPHS OORUGONDA LB SA - English TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 44 45 89

2 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400703 ZPHS VANGAPALLY LB SA - English TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 15 9 24

3 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120501618 ZPHS SEETHAMPETA LB SA - English TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 14 7 21

4 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120401306 ZPHS SRIRAMULAPALLY LB SA - English TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 11 4 15

1 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120600104 ZPHS NARAYANAGIRI LB SA - Hindi TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 119 111 230

2 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400607 ZPHS SHANIGARAM LB SA - Hindi TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 63 44 107

3 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100206 ZPHS KONDAPARTHY LB SA - Hindi TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 57 43 100

4 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120100202 ZPHS BHEEMDEVARPALLY LB SA - Hindi TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 76 7 83

5 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120401307 ZPHS AMBALA LB SA - Hindi TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 63 18 81

6 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121101007 ZPHS NANDANAM LB SA - Hindi TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 50 5 55

7 HANUMAKONDA NADIKUDA 36111600702 MPUPS CHOUTUPARTHY LB SA - Hindi TM CO-EDU 1 0 UPS 28 3 0 0 0
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8 HANUMAKONDA SHAYAMPET 36110200206 ZPHS GANGIRENI GUDEM LB SA - Hindi TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 26 1 27

1 HANUMAKONDA KHAZIPET 36120700608 ZPHS KADIPIKONDA LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 77 78 155

2 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400813 ZPHS (G) KAMALAPUR LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 64 66 130

3 HANUMAKONDA ATMAKUR 36110500809 ZPHS ATMAKUR LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 86 27 113

4 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120600904 ZPHS THATIKAYALA LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 59 50 109

5 HANUMAKONDA ELKATHURTHI 36120300508 ZPHS ELKATHURTHI LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 66 34 100

6 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120100107 ZPHS VANGARA LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 78 10 88

7 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120401307 ZPHS AMBALA LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 63 18 81

8 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120500905 ZPHS NAGARAM LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 33 31 64

9 HANUMAKONDA SHAYAMPET 36110200808 ZPHS SHAYAMPET LB SA - Maths TM BOYS 1 0 HS 0 0 53 0 53

10 HANUMAKONDA DAMERA 36110300703 ZPHS VENKATAPUR LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 29 18 47

11 HANUMAKONDA ELKATHURTHI 36120300703 ZPHS VALBHAPUR LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 18 22 40

12 HANUMAKONDA PARKAL 36110100503 ZPHS NAGARAM LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 31 5 36

13 HANUMAKONDA DAMERA 36110300903 ZPHS PASARU GONDA LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 13 4 17

14 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120401306 ZPHS SRIRAMULAPALLY LB SA - Maths TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 11 4 15

1 HANUMAKONDA KHAZIPET 36120700711 ZPHS MADIKONDA LB SA -Physics TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 193 139 332

2 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120501404 ZPHS VANGA PAHAD LB SA -Physics TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 94 63 157

3 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400813 ZPHS (G) KAMALAPUR LB SA -Physics TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 64 66 130

4 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120501704 ZPHS PEGADAPALLY LB SA -Physics TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 60 53 113

5 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400103 ZPHS BHIMPALLY LB SA -Physics TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 15 12 27

6 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400703 ZPHS VANGAPALLY LB SA -Physics TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 15 9 24

1 HANUMAKONDA KHAZIPET 36120700711 ZPHS MADIKONDA LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 1 HS 0 0 193 139 332

2 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120601008 ZPHS PEDDAPENDIAL LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 131 78 209

3 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100806 ZPHS PANTHINI LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 74 61 135

4 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120601204 ZPHS MALLAK PALLY LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 69 47 116

5 HANUMAKONDA ATMAKUR 36110500408 ZPHS AKKAMPET LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 53 47 100

6 HANUMAKONDA ELKATHURTHI 36120300405 ZPHS (G) DAMERA LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 53 40 93

7 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120100202 ZPHS BHEEMDEVARPALLY LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 76 7 83

8 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120401307 ZPHS AMBALA LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 63 18 81
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9 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120100711 ZPHS MULKANOOR LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 60 11 71

10 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120501804 ZPHS CHINTHAGATTU LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 39 32 71

11 HANUMAKONDA DAMERA 36110300803 ZPHS LADELLA LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 32 26 58

12 HANUMAKONDA DHARMASAGAR 36120600606 ZPHS SAIPET LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 27 30 57

13 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121101007 ZPHS NANDANAM LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 50 5 55

14 HANUMAKONDA DAMERA 36110300401 ZPHS KOGILVAI LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 37 12 49

15 HANUMAKONDA SHAYAMPET 36110200605 ZPHS GATLA KANI PARTHY LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 39 7 46

16 HANUMAKONDA ELKATHURTHI 36120300703 ZPHS VALBHAPUR LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 18 22 40

17 HANUMAKONDA ELKATHURTHI 36120301304 ZPHS KESHAVAPUR LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 11 18 29

18 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120101204 ZPHS MALLARAM LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 12 15 27

19 HANUMAKONDA KAMALAPUR 36120400103 ZPHS BHIMPALLY LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 15 12 27

20 HANUMAKONDA SHAYAMPET 36110200206 ZPHS GANGIRENI GUDEM LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 26 1 27

21 HANUMAKONDA INAVOLE 36121100607 ZPHS MARIYAPURAM LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 21 5 26

22 HANUMAKONDA BHEEMADEVARAPALLE 36120100404 ZPHS MANIKYAPUR LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 16 8 24

23 HANUMAKONDA HASANPARTHY 36120501618 ZPHS SEETHAMPETA LB SA -Social TM CO-EDU 1 0 HS 0 0 14 7 21
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